Q-ball Agility
Q'ing Up For Regionals 1 -

Event Schedule

April 26-28, 2024

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At

Friday Ring 1 Steeplechase 1 21 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:32 PM
Master Snooker 1 16 5:32 PM 5:59 PM 6:23 PM

Master Standard 1 15 6:23 PM 6:50 PM 7:13 PM

Saturday Starter Gambler 1 11 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:17 AM
Advanced Gambler 1 10 8:17 AM 8:44 AM 9:04 AM

Starter Standard 1 14 9:04 AM 9:31 AM 9:59 AM

Advanced Standard 1 14 9:59 AM 10:26 AM 10:54 AM

Starter Snooker 1 11 10:54 AM 11:21 AM 11:38 AM

Advanced Snooker 1 10 11:38 AM 12:05 PM 12:20 PM

Steeplechase 2 35 12:20 PM 12:47 PM 1:40 PM

Master Standard 2 24 1:40 PM 2:07 PM 2:55 PM

Master Gambler 1 27 2:55 PM 3:22 PM 4:16 PM

Master Jumper 1 27 4:16 PM 4:43 PM 5:24 PM

Master Jumper 2 18 5:24 PM 5:51 PM 6:18 PM

Sunday Master Jumper 3 33 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:50 AM
Master Standard 3 33 8:50 AM 9:17 AM 10:23 AM

Master Gambler 2 34 10:23 AM 10:50 AM 11:58 AM

Master Standard 4 28 11:58 AM 12:25 PM 1:21 PM

Steeplechase 3 30 1:21 PM 1:48 PM 2:33 PM

Starter Standard 2 9 2:33 PM 3:00 PM 3:18 PM

Advanced Standard 2 10 3:18 PM 3:45 PM 4:05 PM

Starter Jumper 1 12 4:05 PM 4:32 PM 4:50 PM

Advanced Jumper 1 10 4:50 PM 5:17 PM 5:32 PM

Starter Jumper 2 10 5:32 PM 5:59 PM 6:14 PM

Advanced Jumper 2 8 6:14 PM 6:41 PM 6:53 PM
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